
 

Election: 2008 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2008-02-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32641
Ballots Cast: 7238
Voter Turnout: 22%
Active Precincts: 62

Candidate: RUSSELL CHRIST (REP)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
ALT DEL 17TH CONGRESS 696 4.72

Contest: ALT DEL 17TH CONGRESS

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUNKER HILL 3 37 7.03
BRIGHTON 3 30 4.91
BUNKER HILL 1 25 6.28
CHESTERFIELD 1 23 8.36
GIRARD 2 23 5.03
BUNKER HILL 2 23 8.75
CARLINVILLE 2 23 5.6
STAUNTON 4 21 5.71
NORTH PALMYRA 1 21 6.58
SOUTH OTTER 20 10.7
CARLINVILLE 3 19 3.7
BRIGHTON 1 18 6.06
CARLINVILLE 1 17 2.96
HILYARD 16 6.96
WESTERN MOUND 15 9.74
BRUSHY MOUND 15 4.73
CARLINVILLE 5 15 4.72
STAUNTON 3 14 3.64
NORTH OTTER 14 4.55
CARLINVILLE 6 14 4.26
DORCHESTER 1 13 5.6
NILWOOD 1 13 7.69
BARR 1 13 9.09
VIRDEN 3 13 4.45
SHIPMAN 2 12 11.01
BRIGHTON 2 12 5.17
BIRD 11 7.59
VIRDEN 2 11 4.21
CAHOKIA 2 11 4
POLK 11 4.72
STAUNTON 2 10 3.6
SHAWS POINT 9 4.35
MT. OLIVE 6 9 4.41
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SHIPMAN 3 9 8.41
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 9 4.64
GILLESPIE 5 9 2.41
VIRDEN 4 9 6.87
STAUNTON 1 8 3.76
SCOTTVILLE 7 3.91
STAUNTON 5 7 3.17
GIRARD 1 6 3.7
SHIPMAN 1 6 2.63
GILLESPIE 2 6 4.35
VIRDEN 1 6 3.13
CAHOKIA 4 5 3.65
GILLESPIE 6 5 2.63
MT. OLIVE 4 5 2.78
CAHOKIA 5 5 2.78
MT. OLIVE 5 5 3.23
CARLINVILLE 4 5 7.69
CAHOKIA 3 5 1.63
MT. OLIVE 3 5 3.36
CAHOKIA 1 4 4
MT. OLIVE 1 4 2.12
DORCHESTER 2 3 1.46
GILLESPIE 1 3 1.63
GILLESPIE 3 3 3.06
NILWOOD 2 2 2.44
GILLESPIE 4 2 1.8
HONEY POINT 1 1.39
MT. OLIVE 2 1 0.54
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